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Vårfelt Smiholen 2023
5524 - Smiholen - 15.04.2023

Namnå Pistolklubb

Finfelt
Maks oppnåelig: 95p
Klasse A

1 Hans Petter Løberg Brumunddal Pistolklubb ( 9  9  9  8 10 10  8  9 10 12) 94(46*)  
2 Oddmund Fjerdingen Rømskog PK ( 9  9  9  8  9 10  9  9 10 12) 94(28*)  
3 Jan Roger Hansen Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere ( 9  9  9  8 10 10  9  9  7 12) 92(31*)  
4 Tor Jacobsen Eidskog Sportsskyttere ( 9  9  9  8 10 10  8  9 10 10) 92(21*)  
5 Jørn Jørgensen Hamar Sportsskytterklubb ( 9  9  9  8 10 10  7  9  9 10) 90(30*)  
6 Øyvind Maanum Brumunddal Pistolklubb ( 9  9  8  8 10 10  9  9  5 12) 89(34*)  
7 Arild Bratterud Dokka ( 9  9  9  8  6  9  8  8  9 12) 87(30*)  
8 Ole Arnfinn Molvær Lena Sportskyttere ( 9  9  9  8  4 10  9  8  9 12) 87(27*)  
9 Simen Vermundsdammen Åsnes Finnskog Pistolklubb ( 9  8  9  8  8  8  8  9 10  8) 85(28*)  
10Geir Brendhaugen Lismarken PK ( 9  9  5  8  9 10 10  7  9  6) 82(25*)  
11Terje Olav Rundtom Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere ( 9  9  9  8  8 10  9  9  6  4) 81(29*)  
12Jan Olav Nordhagen Hamar Sportsskytterklubb ( 9  9  9  8 10 10  2  8  9  6) 80(29*)  
13Aleksander Almås Lismarken PK ( 9  9  9  8 10 10  8  9  4  4) 80(22*)  
14Andreas Hvalby Hadeland Sportsskyttere ( 9  9  9  8  7  7  7  9  7  8) 80(21*)  
15Tor Egil Hannestad Brumunddal Pistolklubb ( 9  9  9  8 10 10  9  9  3  0) 76(32*)  
16Roger Skapalen Hadeland Sportsskyttere ( 9  9  9  6  6  5  7  6  6  8) 71(19*)  
17John Enger Ullensaker Pistolklubb ( 8  8  4  7  4  5  8  7  9  6) 66(13*)  
Klasse B

1 Thomas Thune Hadeland Sportsskyttere ( 9  9  9  8 10 10  9  9  8 10) 91(23*)  
2 Ole M Lund Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere ( 9  9  9  8  8 10  9  9  8 10) 89(31*)  
3 Steinar Glader Bodung Pistolklubb ( 9  9  9  7  8 10  6  8  9 12) 87(25*)  
4 Amund Sigtbakken-Wilberg Brumunddal Pistolklubb ( 9  9  7  8 10 10  9  3 10 11) 86(25*)  
5 Petter Taskerud Brumunddal Pistolklubb ( 9  9  9  8 10  7  6  7  9 10) 84(25*)  
6 Peder Bronken Elverum Pistolklubb ( 9  9  7  8  7 10  7  9  6 12) 84(22*)  
7 Sigbjørn Næss Bjørkelangen P.K. ( 9  9  9  8  9  8  8  9  8  6) 83(32*)  
8 Jan E Jensen Brumunddal Pistolklubb ( 9  9  9  8  8  9  9  5  8  8) 82(26*)  
9 Torild Høyesveen Lismarken PK ( 9  9  9  8  8  9  8  4 10  8) 82(20*)  
9 Trond Høyesveen Lismarken PK ( 9  9  9  8  8  9  8  4 10  8) 82(20*)  
11Sigmund Lindberget Elverum Pistolklubb ( 9  9  9  8 10  8  8  9  5  6) 81(19*)  
12Steinar Ekeberg Elverum Pistolklubb ( 9  9  8  8  4  8  9  6  8 10) 79(21*)  
13Jørn Marken Hamar Sportsskytterklubb ( 9  9  9  7  8  6  8  9  6  6) 77(28*)  
14Jon Eriksrød Hadeland Sportsskyttere ( 9  8  9  8 10  5  7  9  6  6) 77(22*)  
15Jon Arne Mastad Eidskog Sportsskyttere ( 9  8  9  8  8  8  7  7  7  6) 77(16*)  
16Gjermund Nygårdseter Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere ( 9  9  9  5 10  9  4  6  9  7) 77(15*)  
17Simen Åslund Namnå Pistolklubb ( 8  7  9  8  8  8  9  9  6  4) 76(17*)  
18Christian Amdim Dokka ( 9  8  9  5  6  8  9  6  6 10) 76(16*)  
19Morten Nyhus Lismarken PK ( 9  9  8  8  8 10  7  2  5  8) 74(25*)  
20Eva Konningrud Brumunddal Pistolklubb ( 9  8  7  8  6  6  7  9  6  8) 74(14*)  
21Roy Fjellstad Lillestrøm & Omegn PK ( 9  9  9  8  8  6  6  8  6  4) 73(20*)  
22Geir Kåre Flo Ringerike Pistolklubb ( 9  9  5  4  5  8  7  9  9  8) 73(12*)  
23Arne-Jørgen Bøhnsdalen Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere ( 9  7  9  8  8  7  4  9  4  6) 71(17*)  
24Hans Jimmy Sørpebøl Eidskog Sportsskyttere ( 8  8  8  5  9  6  8  8  7  2) 69(12*)  
Klasse C

1 Rune Austbø Hadeland Sportsskyttere ( 9  9  8  8  7  7  6  8  9 10) 81(19*)  
2 Dagfinn Torp Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere ( 9  9  9  7  2  8  8  9  9 10) 80(24*)  
3 per Anders Bakke Åsnes Finnskog Pistolklubb ( 9  2  9  8 10  9  9  7  8  8) 79(18*)  
4 Gunnar Sand Namnå Pistolklubb ( 9  9  9  6  4  9  4  8  8  8) 74(18*)  
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5 Gunnar Strømberg Åsnes Finnskog Pistolklubb ( 9  6  7  7  7 10  8  8  5  7) 74(15*)  
6 Dag Arne Skulstad Namnå Pistolklubb ( 9  7  7  8 10  8  8  5  4  6) 72(18*)  
7 Leif Andressen Lillestrøm & Omegn PK ( 9  9  9  7  6  8  5  0  9  6) 68(13*)  
8 Atle Steindal HSK ( 8  9  7  6  8  6  6  6  3  8) 67 (6*)  
9 Dag Ståle Strømstad Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere ( 7  6  5  7  7  4  8  8  4  8) 64 (8*)  
10Sindre Ekeberg Elverum Pistolklubb ( 9  7  8  7  7  2  3  5  7  6) 61(15*)  
11Arne Moe Ullensaker Pistolklubb ( 9  9  9  7  3  6  7  2  6  2) 60(16*)  
12Julie Bronken Elverum Pistolklubb ( 8  7  9  6  8  0  6  8  2  4) 58 (8*)  
13Bjørn Bredesen Åsnes Finnskog Pistolklubb ( 7  6  7  7  4  8  6  5  5  2) 57 (9*)  
14Rune Bloch Johnsen Lillestrøm & Omegn PK ( 9  9  6  7  2  4  7  0  3  3) 50 (8*)  
Klasse D

1 Hans Victor Lungquist Bjørkelangen P.K. ( 9  9  8  8  8  8  8  9  8  6) 81(22*)  
2 Arild-Kenneth Kalhovd Bodung Pistolklubb ( 9  9  9  7  8  9  6  9  3  8) 77(19*)  
3 Kai Storløkken Hadeland Sportsskyttere ( 9  9  2  7  6  4  2  7  2 10) 58(13*)  
4 Ole Jørgen Hansen Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere ( 8  7  8  0  9  6  8  8  0  2) 56 (8*)  
5 Rune Landerud Hadeland Sportsskyttere ( 8  3  7  6  7  5  6  4  4  4) 54 (9*)  
6 Jan Vegard Sletten Namnå Pistolklubb ( 7  7  5  5  0  2  5  4  6  2) 43 (7*)  
Klasse Ungdom 14 år

1 Nikolai Rico Hansen Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere ( 0  8  9  8  5  9  7  6  5 10) 67(16*)  
Klasse Ungdom 16 år

1 Helene Larsen Rasmussen Nannestad Sportsskytterlag ( 9  8  0  8  4  5  2  7  4  6) 53(11*)  

Grovfelt
Maks oppnåelig: 95p
Klasse A

1 Tor Egil Hannestad Brumunddal Pistolklubb ( 9  9  9  8 10  6  8  9  9 12) 89(33*)  
2 Øyvind Maanum Brumunddal Pistolklubb ( 9  9  9  8  7 10  7  7  9  8) 83(28*)  
3 Dagfinn Torp Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere ( 9  8  9  8  8  8  9  9  7  6) 81(26*)  
4 Roar Røbergshagen Østre Hol ( 9  2  7  8  4 10  9  7  3  4) 63(19*)  
Klasse B

1 Per Morten Bølstad Oslo Pistolklubb ( 9  9  9  8  1  5  8  9 10  8) 76(23*)  
Klasse C

1 Sigmund Lindberget Elverum Pistolklubb ( 9  9  9  7  5  7  6  8  8  9) 77(20*)  
2 Leif Andressen Lillestrøm & Omegn PK ( 9  9  9  7  8  4  7  5  6  6) 70(18*)  
3 Morten Høisveen Hadeland Sportsskyttere ( 9  8  8  7  9  9  4  3  4  8) 69(16*)  
4 Mats Blikstrøm Lillestrøm & Omegn PK ( 9  3  6  8  8  7  6  2  7  6) 62 (9*)  
5 Julie Bronken Elverum Pistolklubb ( 8  6  7  4  6  4  4  6  4  0) 49(10*)  
Klasse D

1 Tom Granerud Enebakk PK ( 9  8  8  7  5  5  4  5  2  4) 57(20*)  
2 Ken Arne Nørgaard Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere ( 8  2  7  8  5  2  2  4  2  3) 43(12*)  

Militærfelt
Maks oppnåelig: 95p
Klasse A

1 Hans Petter Løberg Brumunddal Pistolklubb ( 9  9  9  7 10 10  9  9 10 12) 94(37*)  
2 Frank Lien Bærum Pistolklubb ( 9  9  9  8 10 10  9  9 10 10) 93(35*)  
3 Ole Arnfinn Molvær Lena Sportskyttere ( 9  9  9  8 10 10  9  9  8 12) 93(32*)  
4 Carl Axel Søndenaa Ullensaker Pistolklubb ( 9  9  9  8 10 10  8  7 10 10) 90(35*)  
5 Petter Berg Aron SK ( 9  9  9  8 10  9  8  7  8 12) 89(28*)  
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6 Atle Enger Bergli Dokka ( 9  9  9  7  9 10  6  8 10 12) 89(23*)  
7 Petter Aabakken HVKSK ( 9  9  9  6 10  9  6  8 10 12) 88(26*)  
8 Per Morten Bølstad Oslo Pistolklubb ( 9  9  9  6 10  8  9  8  7 10) 85(27*)  
9 Tom Skogstad Dokka ( 9  9  7  7  8 10  8  9  7 10) 84(17*)  
10Hans Olav Løen Hokksund PK ( 9  9  7  8  7 10  4  8  7 10) 79(21*)  
11Tor Zelow Lundquist Eidsvoll Sportsskyttere ( 9  9  7  4 10  7  5  5  6  6) 68(11*)  
12Terje Solhaug Dokka ( 9  9  9  6  8  9  5  7  0  4) 66(26*)  
13John Enger Ullensaker Pistolklubb ( 9  6  5  4  6  7  0  3  2  2) 44(10*)  
14Ole Jørgen Hansen Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere ( 8  8  3  8  3  3  0  4  2  4) 43(10*)  
Klasse B

1 Svein Madsen Rasmussen Nannestad Sportsskytterlag ( 9  9  9  8  7  9  6  9  9 12) 87(19*)  
2 Amund Sigtbakken-Wilberg Brumunddal Pistolklubb ( 9  9  9  8  8  8  7  7 10 12) 87(18*)  
3 Geir Brendhaugen Lismarken PK ( 9  9  9  6  8 10  8  7  8 12) 86(28*)  
4 Arild Bratterud Dokka ( 9  9  9  7  8 10  7  5  8 12) 84(22*)  
5 Morten Nyhus Lismarken PK ( 9  9  9  7  8 10  6  6 10 10) 84(19*)  
6 Jørn Marken Hamar Sportsskytterklubb ( 9  7  7  7  9 10  8  9  8  8) 82(18*)  
7 Roger Skapalen Hadeland Sportsskyttere ( 9  9  9  5 10  6  5  7  9 12) 81(20*)  
8 Arne Sveen Rena Pistolklubb ( 9  8  9  7 10  9  6  9  5  8) 80(24*)  
9 Terje Olav Rundtom Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere ( 9  9  9  7  8  9  5  9  5  9) 79(22*)  
10Steinar Glader Bodung Pistolklubb ( 9  9  9  7 10 10  7  7  7  4) 79(11*)  
11Christian Amdim Dokka ( 9  9  9  8 10  3  7  3 10 10) 78(21*)  
12Terje Storholt Oslo Pistolklubb ( 9  9  9  7  8  9  4  3  8 10) 76(19*)  
13Jon Eriksrød Hadeland Sportsskyttere ( 9  9  8  6  6  9  4  5  8  8) 72(17*)  
14Andreas Hvalby Hadeland Sportsskyttere ( 9  9  9  8  6  8  4  3  8  8) 72(17*)  
15Ivar Årnes Oslo Sportsskyttere ( 9  9  6  8  8  6  5  5  8  6) 70(20*)  
16Rune Austbø Hadeland Sportsskyttere ( 9  9  7  7 10  8  8  5  3  4) 70(16*)  
17Jan E Jensen Brumunddal Pistolklubb ( 9  8  7  6  8  8  6  4  6  6) 68(15*)  
18Kjell Diesen Eidsvoll Pistolklubb ( 9  9  9  8  8  0  7  4  3  6) 63(22*)  
19Thomas Thune Hadeland Sportsskyttere ( 9  9  2  2  7  4  0  3  4  8) 48(12*)  
Klasse C

1 Simen LS Næss Bjørkelangen P.K. ( 9  9  9  8 10 10  7  9  8 10) 89(31*)  
2 Sigbjørn Næss Bjørkelangen P.K. ( 9  9  9  8 10  9  6  7  8 12) 87(17*)  
3 Aleksander Almås Lismarken PK ( 9  8  9  8 10  9  7  6  7  6) 79(23*)  
4 Jan Helge R Johansen Lillestrøm & Omegn PK ( 9  9  6  5  7  9  8  9  7  9) 78(27*)  
5 Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund PK ( 9  9  9  4 10  9  4  6  7 10) 77(19*)  
6 Tor Granerud Enebakk PK ( 9  9  8  8  5  7  7  7  8  8) 76(22*)  
7 Jan Inge Kjeldsen Brumunddal Pistolklubb ( 9  9  9  5  7  9  6  7  7  8) 76(17*)  
8 Trond Høyesveen Lismarken PK ( 9  9  8  6  6  9  6  7  9  4) 73(19*)  
9 Geir Kåre Flo Ringerike Pistolklubb ( 9  9  9  8 10  9  4  6  4  4) 72(16*)  
10Roger Magnussen Hadeland Sportsskyttere ( 8  5  4  8  9  9  7  7  8  6) 71(12*)  
11Arne-Jørgen Bøhnsdalen Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere ( 9  9  8  6  4  8  2  8  6  8) 68(20*)  
12Gjermund Nygårdseter Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere ( 9  9  4  8  6  8  4  5  3  8) 64(14*)  
13Morten Høisveen Hadeland Sportsskyttere ( 9  8  8  5 10  6  2  3  8  4) 63(19*)  
14Thomas Rise Ullensaker Pistolklubb ( 9  8  3  0  8  9  2  8  7  9) 63 (9*)  
15John Vigrestad Oslo Sportsskyttere ( 9  7  7  6  4  4  6  6  4  5) 58 (9*)  
16Rune Bloch Johnsen Lillestrøm & Omegn PK ( 9  9  8  3  9  5  5  2  2  2) 54(14*)  
17Leif Andressen Lillestrøm & Omegn PK ( 8  6  8  5  8  8  8  0  0  0) 51(12*)  
18Eva Konningrud Brumunddal Pistolklubb ( 9  7  4  6  5  4  4  2  3  6) 50(10*)  
19Kjell Atle Lund Bodung Pistolklubb ( 9  8  7  2  6  6  2  3  4  2) 49(11*)  
20Eivind Klausen Oslo Pistolklubb ( 5  7  7  5  4  7  2  4  6  2) 49 (8*)  
21Steinar Ekeberg Elverum Pistolklubb ( 6  6  6  5  6  5  4  2  4  4) 48 (9*)  
22Sindre Ekeberg Elverum Pistolklubb ( 8  8  7  2  4  6  0  2  3  2) 42 (5*)  
23Kjell Nordbye Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere ( 8  7  7  3  0  2  0  6  5  0) 38 (8*)  
Klasse D

1 Arild-Kenneth Kalhovd Bodung Pistolklubb ( 9  9  8  6 10  9  4  8  6 10) 79(22*)  
2 Hans Olav Smestad Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere ( 9  8  3  5  4  7  0  8 10  6) 60(11*)  
3 Hans Victor Lungquist Bjørkelangen P.K. ( 9  9  9  7  5  8  3  7  2  0) 59(12*)  
4 Ronnie Hagane Lillestrøm & Omegn PK ( 8  7  6  3  4  7  3  5  6  8) 57(12*)  
5 Ken Arne Nørgaard Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere ( 9  8  7  8  7  4  0  5  2  5) 55(16*)  
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6 Tom Arild Gracio Dønnum Ullensaker Pistolklubb ( 9  9  4  6  6  4  0  2  2  7) 49(11*)  
7 Rune Landerud Hadeland Sportsskyttere ( 9  6  6  3  6  3  4  2  4  2) 45 (8*)  

Revolverfelt
Maks oppnåelig: 95p
Klasse A

1 Hans Petter Løberg Brumunddal Pistolklubb ( 9  9  9  8 10 10  9  9 10 12) 95(39*)  
2 Arne Vemund Bækken Hamar Sportsskytterklubb ( 9  9  9  8 10 10  9  9 10 12) 95(38*)  
3 Atle Enger Bergli Dokka ( 9  9  9  8 10 10  8  9 10 12) 94(43*)  
4 Frank Lien Bærum Pistolklubb ( 9  9  9  8 10 10  7  9 10 12) 93(41*)  
5 Ole Henning Fjeld Namnå Pistolklubb ( 9  9  9  7 10  8  9  9 10 12) 92(34*)  
6 Arne Granerud Rena Pistolklubb ( 9  9  9  8 10 10  8  9  9 10) 91(27*)  
7 Knut Egil Bakke Brumunddal Pistolklubb ( 9  9  9  8 10  8  7  9 10 12) 91(26*)  
8 Knut Ingar Skotterud NOP/Dal ( 9  9  9  7  9 10  6  9 10 12) 90(33*)  
9 Petter Aabakken HVKSK ( 9  9  9  8 10 10  9  8  6 12) 90(32*)  
10Petter Berg Aron SK ( 9  9  9  8  9 10  9  7  9  8) 87(27*)  
11Tom Skogstad Dokka ( 9  9  9  8 10  8  6  9 10  6) 84(31*)  
12Steinar Glader Bodung Pistolklubb ( 9  9  9  8  8 10  5  8  8 10) 84(22*)  
13Terje Solhaug Dokka ( 9  9  9  8 10  8  7  9 10  2) 81(24*)  
14Arild Bratterud Dokka ( 9  9  8  7  8 10  6  5 10  6) 78(28*)  
15Oddmund Fjerdingen Rømskog PK ( 9  9  9  7 10  6  3  9  8  8) 78(23*)  
16Jan Olav Nordhagen Hamar Sportsskytterklubb ( 9  8  9  7  7  8  5  8  9  8) 78(18*)  
17Ole Arnfinn Molvær Lena Sportskyttere ( 9  9  9  8  7 10  8  9  7  1) 77(32*)  
18Per Christer Glerud Bærum Pistolklubb ( 9  9  9  2  4 10  6  6  9 12) 76(22*)  
18Per Christer Glerud Bærum Pistolklubb ( 9  9  9  2  4 10  6  6  9 12) 76(22*)  
20Geir Kåre Flo Ringerike Pistolklubb ( 9  8  8  7  9  8  0  9  5 10) 73(18*)  
21Espen Carlson Rena Pistolklubb ( 9  5  6  5  9  7  4  5  4  6) 60(11*)  
Klasse B

1 Arne Sveen Rena Pistolklubb ( 9  9  9  8 10  8  7  9 10 12) 91(28*)  
2 Christian Amdim Dokka ( 9  9  6  7 10 10  9  9 10 12) 91(27*)  
3 Marius Haugerud Bodung Pistolklubb ( 9  9  9  7  7  8  8  9 10 10) 86(24*)  
4 Bjørn Engebakken Namnå Pistolklubb ( 9  9  7  8 10  9  4  9 10 10) 85(24*)  
5 Jon Arne Mastad Eidskog Sportsskyttere ( 9  9  7  7  6 10  8  7  9 10) 82(29*)  
6 Peder Bronken Elverum Pistolklubb ( 9  9  7  8 10 10  5  6  6 10) 80(20*)  
7 Bjørn Langseth Namnå Pistolklubb ( 9  9  8  8 10  7  6  8  8  6) 79(24*)  
8 Roar Røbergshagen Østre Hol ( 9  8  9  8  7  5  8  7 10  8) 79(16*)  
9 Andreas Hvalby Hadeland Sportsskyttere ( 9  9  9  7 10  9  4  7  5  8) 77(18*)  
10Tor Zelow Lundquist Eidsvoll Sportsskyttere ( 9  8  6  4 10  8  8  5  9 10) 77(16*)  
11Thomas Thune Hadeland Sportsskyttere ( 8  8  5  5 10  9  7  9  7  8) 76(18*)  
12Anders Kortgård Namnå Pistolklubb ( 9  7  9  6  8  8  4  7  7 10) 75(17*)  
13Ivar Årnes Oslo Sportsskyttere ( 9  8  8  7 10  8  5  5  7  6) 73(21*)  
14Bjørn Olav Amundsen Åsnes Finnskog Pistolklubb ( 9  9  6  7 10  8  6  3  9  4) 71(18*)  
15Kjell Diesen Eidsvoll Pistolklubb ( 9  8  7  8  7  7  4  9  6  6) 71(14*)  
16Steinar Ekeberg Elverum Pistolklubb ( 9  8  7  5  5  7  8  4  7  8) 68(10*)  
17Dag Ståle Strømstad Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere ( 9  8  7  7  6  9  2  6  7  6) 67(18*)  
18Tom Granerud Enebakk PK ( 9  9  6  6  8  4  6  8  6  5) 67(17*)  
19Rune Austbø Hadeland Sportsskyttere ( 9  9  4  8  9  5  2  9  7  4) 66(13*)  
Klasse C

1 Svein Madsen Rasmussen Nannestad Sportsskytterlag ( 9  9  8  8  8 10  7  9  8 10) 86(18*)  
2 Mats Blikstrøm Lillestrøm & Omegn PK ( 9  9  7  8 10  8  8  5  4 10) 78(20*)  
3 Morten Høisveen Hadeland Sportsskyttere ( 9  8  9  4  8 10  8  8  6  8) 78(17*)  
4 Julie Bronken Elverum Pistolklubb ( 9  9  5  6  8 10  7  6  8 10) 78(14*)  
5 David Misund Lillestrøm & Omegn PK ( 9  8  5  8  9  8  7  4  4  9) 71(14*)  
6 John Vigrestad Oslo Sportsskyttere ( 9  9  2  6 10  4  7  5  6 11) 69(16*)  
7 Atle Steindal HSK ( 9  9  5  8  6  7  6  5  6  7) 68(17*)  
8 Hans Jimmy Sørpebøl Eidskog Sportsskyttere ( 9  8  7  7  8  3  4  6  8  6) 66(14*)  
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9 Tore Brustad Eidskog Sportsskyttere ( 9  9  8  6  6 10  5  5  3  4) 65(15*)  
10Roger Magnussen Hadeland Sportsskyttere ( 8  9  5  5  9  6  2  5  5  7) 61(20*)  
11Kjell Nordbye Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere ( 9  7  8  6  7  7  5  5  4  2) 60(14*)  
12Kjell Atle Lund Bodung Pistolklubb ( 8  8  4  7  8  6  0  7  6  6) 60(10*)  
13Gjermund Nygårdseter Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere ( 9  7  7  5  9  6  4  5  0  7) 59(16*)  
14Eivind Klausen Oslo Pistolklubb ( 9  6  5  4  9  5  4  9  4  4) 59 (8*)  
15Svein Erik Peistorpet Åsnes Finnskog Pistolklubb ( 9  7  4  4  4  3  6  9  2  8) 56(10*)  
16Sindre Ekeberg Elverum Pistolklubb ( 6  7  5  5  7  0  4  2  4  2) 42 (5*)  
Klasse D

1 Simen LS Næss Bjørkelangen P.K. ( 9  8  7  6  6 10  6  7  6  4) 69(18*)  
2 Arild-Kenneth Kalhovd Bodung Pistolklubb ( 9  9  7  6  8  5  5  5  6  6) 66(17*)  
3 Ken Arne Nørgaard Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere ( 9  4  5  5  2  4  0  5  5  8) 47 (6*)  
4 Rune Landerud Hadeland Sportsskyttere ( 5  5  3  6  6  4  2  5  5  4) 45 (2*)  
5 Hans Olav Smestad Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere ( 9  3  3  0  4  7  0  5  0  5) 36 (6*)  
6 Sissel Lystad Namnå Pistolklubb ( 4  5  3  4  2  2  2  2  2  4) 30 (2*)  
Klasse Ungdom 16 år

1 Helene Larsen Rasmussen Nannestad Sportsskytterlag ( 7  6  4  3  5  4  5  4  0  4) 42 (3*)  

Spesialpistol
Maks oppnåelig: 84p
Klasse Ungdom 14 år

1 Nikolai Rico Hansen Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere ( 8  7  6  6  7  5  6  5  6  2) 58(13*)  
Klasse Åpen

1 Frank Lien Bærum Pistolklubb ( 8  8  7  7  9  9  8  8  9 10) 83(27*)  
2 Knut Egil Bakke Brumunddal Pistolklubb ( 8  8  8  7  9  9  8  8  9  8) 82(31*)  
3 Sigbjørn Næss Bjørkelangen P.K. ( 8  8  8  7  7  9  8  8  9 10) 82(21*)  
4 Jan Roger Hansen Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere ( 8  8  8  7  9  8  8  8  9  8) 81(22*)  
5 Oddmund Fjerdingen Rømskog PK ( 8  8  8  7  9  8  8  6  8 10) 80(23*)  
6 Trond Høyesveen Lismarken PK ( 8  8  8  7  9  9  7  8  8  8) 80(21*)  
7 Hans Olav Løen Hokksund PK ( 8  8  6  7  9  9  7  7  9 10) 80(19*)  
8 Øyvind Maanum Brumunddal Pistolklubb ( 8  8  8  7  9  7  8  8  7 10) 80(18*)  
9 Terje Olav Rundtom Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere ( 8  8  8  7  9  9  5  8  7 10) 79(26*)  
10Arne Granerud Rena Pistolklubb ( 8  8  6  7  9  8  8  6  9 10) 79(23*)  
11Geir Brendhaugen Lismarken PK ( 8  8  8  5  9  8  8  8  7 10) 79(23*)  
12Kjell Diesen Eidsvoll Pistolklubb ( 8  7  8  7  9  9  8  5  9  8) 78(20*)  
13Simen LS Næss Bjørkelangen P.K. ( 8  8  6  6  9  7  6  9  9 10) 78(11*)  
14Knut Ingar Skotterud NOP/Dal ( 8  8  8  7  9  5  5  8  9 10) 77(23*)  
15Tom Skogstad Dokka ( 8  8  8  5  9  7  6  8  9  8) 76(19*)  
16Tor Jacobsen Eidskog Sportsskyttere ( 8  8  8  4  7  9  8  8  6 10) 76(16*)  
17Hans Victor Lungquist Bjørkelangen P.K. ( 8  8  6  7  9  9  4  8  5 10) 74(14*)  
18Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund PK ( 8  8  8  5  9  9  0  8  8 10) 73(21*)  
19Arne-Jørgen Bøhnsdalen Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere ( 8  8  6  7  9  5  8  4  8 10) 73(16*)  
20Tor Egil Hannestad Brumunddal Pistolklubb ( 8  8  6  7  7  9  4  8  5 10) 72(22*)  
21per Anders Bakke Åsnes Finnskog Pistolklubb ( 8  8  8  7  9  6  6  4  8  8) 72(20*)  
22Morten Nyhus Lismarken PK ( 8  8  6  7  7  5  8  8  7  8) 72(14*)  
23Jørn Jørgensen Hamar Sportsskytterklubb ( 8  8  6  7  7  9  4  6  8  8) 71(18*)  
24Jan E Jensen Brumunddal Pistolklubb ( 8  8  8  7  8  9  8  6  2  7) 71(13*)  
25Geir Kåre Flo Ringerike Pistolklubb ( 8  8  5  7  9  7  5  5  7 10) 71(12*)  
26Tore Brustad Eidskog Sportsskyttere ( 8  8  8  6  7  8  5  7  7  6) 70(20*)  
27Jan Inge Kjeldsen Brumunddal Pistolklubb ( 8  8  8  7  9  7  5  3  6  8) 69(20*)  
28Aleksander Almås Lismarken PK ( 8  8  7  7  7  9  5  8  4  6) 69(18*)  
29Marius Haugerud Bodung Pistolklubb ( 8  8  8  6  7  7  2  8  6  8) 68(19*)  
30Roger Skapalen Hadeland Sportsskyttere ( 8  6  6  7  9  6  4  8  6  8) 68(17*)  
31Sigmund Lindberget Elverum Pistolklubb ( 8  8  5  7  8  7  3  7  6  8) 67(13*)  
32Bent Nordseth Brumunddal Pistolklubb ( 8  7  7  5  7  9  5  8  4  7) 67(13*)  
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33Ole M Lund Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere ( 8  8  6  6  7  5  4  8  7  8) 67(10*)  
34Tom E Lund Hokksund PK ( 8  8  8  7  7  8  7  5  2  6) 66(16*)  
35Petter Berg Aron SK ( 2  8  6  7  9  9  4  2  9  8) 64(11*)  
36Svein Erik Peistorpet Åsnes Finnskog Pistolklubb ( 8  8  7  5  6  4  5  7  6  6) 62(13*)  
37Jon Eriksrød Hadeland Sportsskyttere ( 8  8  8  6  6  7  2  7  6  4) 62(13*)  
38Terje Solhaug Dokka ( 8  8  8  6  7  7  0  8  6  2) 60(18*)  
39Bjørn Olav Amundsen Åsnes Finnskog Pistolklubb ( 8  8  8  7  7  9  0  6  2  4) 59(13*)  
40Kjell Atle Lund Bodung Pistolklubb ( 7  6  4  6  4  6  0  8  7  8) 56(15*)  
41Petter Taskerud Brumunddal Pistolklubb ( 8  8  2  5  5  6  2  6  6  6) 54(19*)  
42Roger Magnussen Hadeland Sportsskyttere ( 8  0  5  5  4  9  2  5  5  9) 52(12*)  
43Eva Konningrud Brumunddal Pistolklubb ( 8  8  6  6  3  4  0  5  7  2) 49(11*)  
44Terje Nordahl Brumunddal Pistolklubb ( 8  8  2  3  7  7  2  3  2  7) 49 (9*)  
45Svein Madsen Rasmussen Nannestad Sportsskytterlag ( 8  4  8  6  8  4  2  5  2  0) 47(11*)  
46Kai Storløkken Hadeland Sportsskyttere ( 8  2  2  0  2  2  6  2  2  4) 30 (5*)  

Spesialrevolver
Maks oppnåelig: 84p
Klasse Åpen

1 Arne Granerud Rena Pistolklubb ( 8  8  8  7  9  9  7  8  9 10) 83(31*)  
2 Knut Egil Bakke Brumunddal Pistolklubb ( 8  8  8  7  9  9  6  8  9 10) 82(32*)  
3 Petter Berg Aron SK ( 8  8  8  7  9  9  8  8  9  8) 82(22*)  
4 Tom E Lund Hokksund PK ( 8  8  7  7  9  8  7  8  9 10) 81(28*)  
5 Frank Lien Bærum Pistolklubb ( 8  8  8  7  9  9  7  8  5 10) 79(29*)  
6 Atle Enger Bergli Dokka ( 8  8  8  7  9  9  5  8  9  8) 79(24*)  
7 Hans Olav Løen Hokksund PK ( 8  8  8  7  7  9  7  8  9  8) 79(22*)  
8 Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund PK ( 8  8  8  7  9  9  6  5  9  8) 77(25*)  
9 Marius Haugerud Bodung Pistolklubb ( 8  8  8  7  9  9  6  4  9  8) 76(20*)  
10Knut Ingar Skotterud NOP/Dal ( 8  8  8  7  7  7  5  8  5 10) 73(17*)  
11Petter Aabakken HVKSK ( 8  8  8  7  3  9  7  8  9  6) 73(17*)  
12Arne Vemund Bækken Hamar Sportsskytterklubb ( 8  6  7  6  9  7  5  8  7 10) 73(15*)  
13Roar Røbergshagen Østre Hol ( 8  8  8  0  9  9  7  4  8  9) 70(24*)  
14Peder Bronken Elverum Pistolklubb ( 8  6  7  6  7  9  4  6  7  6) 66(12*)  
15Bent Nordseth Brumunddal Pistolklubb ( 8  8  6  5  5  9  2  8  5  6) 62(20*)  
16Gunnar Strømberg Åsnes Finnskog Pistolklubb ( 8  8  6  5  8  4  2  4  4 10) 59 (8*)  
17Bjørn Olav Amundsen Åsnes Finnskog Pistolklubb ( 8  7  7  6  5  7  7  5  4  2) 58(13*)  
18Per Christer Glerud Bærum Pistolklubb ( 8  3  4  6  4  7  5  5  7  8) 57 (8*)  
19Svein Erik Peistorpet Åsnes Finnskog Pistolklubb ( 0  8  6  4  9  4  6  8  5  6) 56(11*)  
20Tor Zelow Lundquist Eidsvoll Sportsskyttere ( 8  8  3  5  5  4  2  2  8  9) 54(11*)  
21Simen Vermundsdammen Åsnes Finnskog Pistolklubb ( 8  6  6  4  5  2  4  4  4 10) 53(11*)  
22Dag Ståle Strømstad Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere ( 8  6  6  7  4  2  2  3  5  9) 52 (8*)  
23Espen Carlson Rena Pistolklubb ( 8  8  3  4  9  2  4  2  4  4) 48 (9*)  
24Helene Larsen Rasmussen Nannestad Sportsskytterlag ( 5  2  4  0  0  4  0  2  2  2) 21 (1*)  
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